
中国 九州 四国 近畿 中部 北陸 関東 東北

鳥取 福岡 徳島 滋賀 岐阜 富山 茨城 青森

島根 佐賀 香川 京都 静岡 石川 栃木 岩手

岡山 長崎 愛媛 大阪 愛知 福井 群馬 宮城

広島 熊本 高知 兵庫 三重 長野 埼玉 秋田

山口 大分 奈良 千葉 山形

宮崎 和歌山 東京 福島

鹿児島 神奈川

新潟

山梨

1個口 2箱 918 918 1,026 972 1,026 1,080 1,134 1,242
2個口 4箱 1,480 1,480 1,652 1,534 1,609 1,663 1,760 1,987
3個口 6箱 2,041 2,041 2,279 2,095 2,192 2,246 2,387 2,732
4個口 8箱 2,603 2,603 2,905 2,657 2,776 2,830 3,013 3,478
5個口 10箱 3,164 3,164 3,532 3,218 3,359 3,413 3,640 4,223
6個口 12箱 3,726 3,726 4,158 3,780 3,942 3,996 4,266 4,968
7個口 14箱 4,288 4,288 4,784 4,342 4,525 4,579 4,892 5,713
8個口 16箱 4,849 4,849 5,411 4,903 5,108 5,162 5,519 6,458
9個口 18箱 5,411 5,411 6,037 5,465 5,692 5,746 6,145 7,204
10個口 20箱 5,972 5,972 6,664 6,026 6,275 6,329 6,772 7,949
11個口 22箱 6,534 6,534 7,290 6,588 6,858 6,912 7,398 8,694
12個口 24箱 7,096 7,096 7,916 7,150 7,441 7,495 8,024 9,439
13個口 26箱 7,657 7,657 8,543 7,711 8,024 8,078 8,651 10,184
14個口 28箱 8,219 8,219 9,169 8,273 8,608 8,662 9,277 10,930
15個口 30箱 8,780 8,780 9,796 8,834 9,191 9,245 9,904 11,675
16個口 32箱 9,342 9,342 10,422 9,396 9,774 9,828 10,530 12,420
17個口 34箱 9,904 9,904 11,048 9,958 10,357 10,411 11,156 13,165
18個口 36箱 10,465 10,465 11,675 10,519 10,940 10,994 11,783 13,910
19個口 38箱 11,027 11,027 12,301 11,081 11,524 11,578 12,409 14,656
20個口 40箱 11,588 11,588 12,928 11,642 12,107 12,161 13,036 15,401
21個口 42箱 12,150 12,150 13,554 12,204 12,690 12,744 13,662 16,146
22個口 44箱 12,712 12,712 14,180 12,766 13,273 13,327 14,288 16,891
23個口 46箱 13,273 13,273 14,807 13,327 13,856 13,910 14,915 17,636
24個口 48箱 13,835 13,835 15,433 13,889 14,440 14,494 15,541 18,382
25個口 50箱 14,396 14,396 16,060 14,450 15,023 15,077 16,168 19,127

箱数個口数

＜オガ炭配送運賃(税込)＞
2017年4月1日以降出荷分



中国 九州 四国 近畿 中部 北陸 関東 東北
鳥取 福岡 徳島 滋賀 岐阜 富山 茨城 青森
島根 佐賀 香川 京都 静岡 石川 栃木 岩手
岡山 長崎 愛媛 大阪 愛知 福井 群馬 宮城
広島 熊本 高知 兵庫 三重 長野 埼玉 秋田
山口 大分 奈良 千葉 山形

宮崎 和歌山 東京 福島
鹿児島 神奈川

新潟
山梨

1箱 918 918 1,026 972 1,026 1,080 1,134 1,242
2箱 1,480 1,480 1,652 1,534 1,609 1,663 1,760 1,987
3箱 2,041 2,041 2,279 2,095 2,192 2,246 2,387 2,732
4箱 2,603 2,603 2,905 2,657 2,776 2,830 3,013 3,478
5箱 3,164 3,164 3,532 3,218 3,359 3,413 3,640 4,223
6箱 3,726 3,726 4,158 3,780 3,942 3,996 4,266 4,968
7箱 4,288 4,288 4,784 4,342 4,525 4,579 4,892 5,713
8箱 4,849 4,849 5,411 4,903 5,108 5,162 5,519 6,458
9個 5,411 5,411 6,037 5,465 5,692 5,746 6,145 7,204
10箱 5,972 5,972 6,664 6,026 6,275 6,329 6,772 7,949

＜木酢液配送運賃(税込)＞

箱数

2017年4月1日以降出荷分


